
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Yess 25/02/2023 16:48 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
25/02/2023 - 16:39 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 31.95 315
2. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 32.23 307
3. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 33.22 280
4. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 34.03 261
5. TALALAJEVS Daniils 11 Rezeknes BJSS 37.69 192
6. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 41.63 142
7. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.01 138
8. SCUPAKS Viktors 11 Rezeknes BJSS 42.86 130
9. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 43.43 125

10. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 45.78 107

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 28.40 449
2. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.67 436
3. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.84 428
4. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.88 427
5. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 29.08 418
6. VISOCKIS Davids 08 Daugavpils ISVS 29.85 386
7. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 30.04 379
8. EPOLD Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.09 377
9. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 30.32 369

10. KRASOVSKIS Kirils 08 Daugavpils ISVS 30.40 366
11. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 30.85 350
12. IZHOVSKYY Oleksiy 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.24 337
13. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 31.37 333
14. JAAGER Sander 08 NRK Kalev 32.05 312
15. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 32.76 292
16. LIUBETSKIJ Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 33.60 271
17. REBANE Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 34.23 256
18. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 34.99 240
19. KIRUKS Deniss 09 Daugavpils ISVS 35.04 239
20. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 35.24 235
21. ZAICENKOV Deniss 08 Daugavpils ISVS 35.38 232
22. KORSAKOV Nikita 08 NRK Kalev 35.84 223
23. PATITEEV Tihon 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 37.55 194
24. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 38.56 179
25. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.58 179
26. MAYOROV Natoli 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.33 169
27. KAZAK Dmitri 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.86 162
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. KAGO Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.16 574
2. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Narva SK/Energia 26.46 555
3. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 26.67 542
4. SHUVALOV Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.01 522
5. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 27.14 514
6. SUKK Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.69 484
7. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 27.92 472
8. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 27.95 471
9. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.99 469

10. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 28.40 449
11. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.67 436
12. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.84 428
13. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.88 427
14. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 29.08 418
15. SAULEP Silver 06 Parnu Spordikool 29.17 414
16. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Yess 29.75 390
17. VISOCKIS Davids 08 Daugavpils ISVS 29.85 386
18. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 30.04 379
19. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 30.05 379
20. EPOLD Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.09 377
21. MALVA Oskar 06 Parnu Spordikool 30.10 377
22. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 30.32 369
23. KRASOVSKIS Kirils 08 Daugavpils ISVS 30.40 366
24. KIVISELG Kerhard 07 Parnu Spordikool 30.41 365
25. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 30.85 350
26. IZHOVSKYY Oleksiy 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.24 337
27. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 31.37 333
28. ROOMETS Robin 07 Wiru Swim 31.38 332
29. KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 31.95 315
30. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 31.99 314
31. JAAGER Sander 08 NRK Kalev 32.05 312
32. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 32.23 307
33. KAZAKOV Jevgeni 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.72 293
34. AAVIK Oliver 09 Yess 32.76 292
35. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 33.22 280
36. LIUBETSKIJ Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 33.60 271
37. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 34.03 261
38. SINIORG Rihard 07 Parnu Spordikool 34.18 257
39. REBANE Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 34.23 256
40. LOSANOV Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.52 250
41. JARVMAGI Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 34.56 249
42. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 34.99 240
43. KIRUKS Deniss 09 Daugavpils ISVS 35.04 239
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 35.24 235
45. ZAICENKOV Deniss 08 Daugavpils ISVS 35.38 232
46. KORSAKOV Nikita 08 NRK Kalev 35.84 223
47. PATITEEV Tihon 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 37.55 194
48. TALALAJEVS Daniils 11 Rezeknes BJSS 37.69 192
49. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 38.56 179
50. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.58 179
51. MAYOROV Natoli 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.33 169
52. KAZAK Dmitri 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 39.86 162
53. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 41.63 142
54. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.01 138
55. SCUPAKS Viktors 11 Rezeknes BJSS 42.86 130
56. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 43.43 125
57. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 45.78 107


